
P-3000P-3850

Hemlock Lake

Belmore SloughsSaddle Mountain

P-8000P-
80

00

P-7
150

P-7700
P-3850

P-3852

P-7230

P-
71

0 0 P-7200

P-7251P-8000
P-7

250P-7211

P-7000

P-8210

P-1200

P-8200

P-3850
P-5500P-7800

P-7320
P-7400

P-7000

P-3000

P-3851

M-1200

P-7701
P-7350

P-3000

P-7900

P-8010

P-7310

P-7750
P-5009

P-7300

P-3700

M-
20

00

P-8030

P-7500
P-3700

P-7
050

P-3060

P-7800

P-3070
P-8020

P-3000

P-5000

P-7000

P-3

080 P-5060

P-7
52

0

P-3900

P-3800

P-81
50

P-7510

P-8100

P-7210

P-5510

P-7321

M-2010

P-3650

M IK E S C R E E K

PO
ST

 C
RE

EK

P I ST O L CR E E K

D R Y C R E E K

THORNE
CRE

EK

S A B I N E C R E E K

AS H L E Y C R EEK

P O W E R C R E EK

M I S S I ON C R E E K

Arlee

Saint
Marys Lake

Gold Creek

Mount
Calowahcan

Ravalli Saint
Ignatius

Gray
Wolf
Lake

Charlo Fort
Connah

LO
WE

R C
RO

SS
IN

G 
RD

.

ST. MARYS LAKE RD.

WA
TS

ON
 RD

.
CH

AL
WA

IN
 RD

.

HA
WK

IN
S R

D.

ALLISON RD.

MISSION CREEK RD.PISTOL CREEK RD.

MISSION DAM RD.

RE
PA

SS
 TR

AI
L

FO
OT

HI
LL

S R
D.

MISSION CREEK RD.

PINSONEAULT RD.

FO
OT

HI
LL

SR
D .

REPASS TRAIL

HI
LL

SI
DE

 R
D.

OR
R L

N.

ASHLEY LAKE RD.

ST. MARYS LAKE RD.

SABINE RD.

AIRPORT RD.

LEMERY LN.

CLIFF
LAKE

ASHLEY
LAKES DUNCAN

LAKE

ICEFLOE
LAKE

LAKE OF
THE CLOUDS

LUCIFER
LAKE

PICTURE
LAKE

LAKE OF
THE STARS

MISSION
RESERVOIR

SONIELEM
LAKE

DRY LAKE

NO FISH
LAKE

UPPER
RIDDELL

LAKE

LOWER
RIDDELL

LAKE

ST.
MARYS
LAKE'

St.
Ignatius

VFD

Arlee
RFD

ST.
IGNATIUS

82
00

8200

7800

78
00

7600

7400

7400

7400

6600

6800

6600

6800

6600

6400

6200

6200

62
00

6000

5800

5600

5800

5400

54
00

5400

5200

5400

5200

5200

5000

5200

5000

5000

4800

4800

4600

4400

44
00

4200

4200

4400

4000

3800

3600

3800

3400

3400

3400

34
00

3400

3400

3200

3000

32
00

4600

9200

8600
8000

7800

7600

7600

5400

5400

5200

5200

5000

4600

4600

4200

4400

4200

90
00

8800

8200

7800

7600

7800

7600

70
00

7800

7600
7800

74
00

74
00 7400

8800

8400

84
00

86
00

8800

8800

8600

8200

8400

8200

7800

76
00

7400

4600
44

00

4000

4200

44
00

4400

4200

4000

9000

86
00

8200

8200

82
00

8200

7600

6200

4400

4600

44
00

4600

4400

4400

4400

44
00

42
00

4200

9000

88009200

8800

9000

8800

8800

8800

8000

7800

8000

7800

7600

4800

9200

86
00

8600

86008800

84008200

8000

8200

7600

76
00

7600

78
00

7400

7600

7200

74
00

70
00

70
00

6800
7000

7000

5600

5600

6000

5400

5000

4800

4800

4600

4800
48004800

4400

4600

4600

4400

4600

42
00

4400

4200

4200

3800

4000

3800
40

00

40
00

4000

40
00

3600

3000

30
00

30
00

30
00

113°55'0"W

113°55'0"W

114°0'0"W

114°0'0"W

114°5'0"W

114°5'0"W

47
°2

0'0
"N

47
°2

0'0
"N

47
°1

5'0
"N

47
°1

5'0
"N

Major Hwys
Minor Hwys
Forest Roads
Roads
Other Roads
Reservation Boundary
24k Quad Index

!
! ! !

!

!! Fire Districts
Forest Roadless
Tribal Wilderness
Primitive Areas
County Lines
Tribal
Allotment
Federal
Fee
State
Water

Legend

D6

The Confederated
Salish & Kootenai 

Tribes

Page D6

C5 D5 E1

C6 E2

C7 D7 E3

For Internal Use Only

NAD83UTM11

1:85,000
0 1.50.75

Miles


